Extreme. Precision. Positioning.
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
The phyMOTIONTM combines PLC and
motion control functions into a flexib-

8
19“ rack housing with internal supply and integrated touch panel: 4 axes with indexer and I/Os
Ordering Code Example:
Ordering Code Description
Housing phyMOTION-21SL-p 19“ rack mounting housing with 10 slots, integrated touch panel
and depth 360 mm
Module Ordering Code Description
TPM01 TPM01 Android-based integrated touch panel
Slot 1 POWM03 Main power supply
Slot 2 MCM03-PBS01 Main controller with ProfiBus interface
Slot 3 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 4 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 5 I4XM01 4 axes indexer module
Slot 6 INAM01-APS01-ECAS01 Internal 5 A power stage with Quadratic encoder evaluation
Slot 7 INAM02-MSX-ECMS01 1 axis module for integrated MSX power stage with resolver
Slot 8 INAM02-MSX-ECMS01 1 axis module for integrated MSX power stage with resolver
Slot 9     INAM02-MSX-ECMS01 1 axis module for integrated MSX power stage with resolver
Slot 10       NETM01 230 V (115 V) supply with grounding connection if motor voltage
>70 V
Configuration Example ext
www.phytron.euEdition 2016 June / DS-002-A014 EN / 19
Industrial
phyMOTIONTM – data sheet
POWM01 MCM01 DIOM01 DIOM01 I4XM01 INAM01 INAM01 INAM01 INAM01
DIOM01
10-Slot housing for rack mounting: 4 axes with indexer and I/Os
Ordering Code Example:
Ordering Code Description
Housing phyMOTION-10SL-R-s Rack mounting housing with 10 slots and depth 120 mm
Module Ordering Code Description
Slot 1 POWM01 Main power supply
Slot 2 MCM01-RSS01 Main controller with RS 485 interface
Slot 3 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 4 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 5 DIOM01 Digital I/O module
Slot 6 I4XM01 4 axes indexer module
Slot 7 INAM01-APS01-ECAS01 Internal 5 A power stage with Quadratic encoder evaluation
Slot 8 INAM01-APS01-ECES01 Internal 5 A power stage with ENDAT encoder evaluation
Slot 9 INAM01-APS01-ECAS01-PTS Internal 5 A power stage with Quadratic encoder- and motor
temperature evaluation with PT sensor
Slot 10 INAM01-APS01-ECES01-KTS Internal 5 A power stage with ENDAT encoder- and motor tem-
perature evaluation with K types
Power
supply
SPH240-2410-W External power supply unit with 240 W, 24 VDC output voltage